S\R.

SYRACUSE

HANCOCK

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

SYRACUSE REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY

FISCAL YEAR Report Ending
For the One Month Ending Monday, July 31, 2023
SRAA Fiscal Year covers July 1 to June 30

MTD YTD MTD YTD MTD

Enplaned Enplaned Deplaned Deplaned Total
Passengers
Allegiant 11,971 11,971 11,843 11,843 23,814
American 34,640 34,640 33,869 33,869 68,509
Breeze 3,613 3,613 3,733 3,733 7,346
Delta 29,207 29,207 29,512 29,512 58,719
Frontier 6,749 6,749 7,002 7,002 13,751
JetBlue 7,691 7,691 7,264 7,264 14,955
Southwest 15,323 15,323 14,678 14,678 30,001
United 21,467 21,467 21,126 21,126 42,593
Total Passengers 130,661 130,661 129,027 129,027 259,688
Cargo
Fed Ex 575 575 689 689 1,264
UPS 645 645 1,055 1,055 1,700
Wiggins
Total Cargo 1,219 1,219 1,744 1,744 2,964




X SYRACUSE REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
S\ R FISCAL YEAR Report Ending
® For the One Month Ending Monday, July 31, 2023
SVRACUSE SRAA Fiscal Year covers July 1 to June 30

HANCOCK
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

YTD
Total

23,814
68,509

7,346
58,719
13,751
14,955
30,001
42,593

259,688

1,264
1,700

2,964



