

SYRACUSE REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY FISCAL YEAR Report Ending For the One Month Ending Monday, July 31, 2023

SRAA Fiscal Year covers July 1 to June 30

	MTD	YTD	MTD	YTD	MTD
	Enplaned	Enplaned	Deplaned	Deplaned	Total
<u>Passengers</u>					
Allegiant	11,971	11,971	11,843	11,843	23,814
American	34,640	34,640	33,869	33,869	68,509
Breeze	3,613	3,613	3,733	3,733	7,346
Delta	29,207	29,207	29,512	29,512	58,719
Frontier	6,749	6,749	7,002	7,002	13,751
JetBlue	7,691	7,691	7,264	7,264	14,955
Southwest	15,323	15,323	14,678	14,678	30,001
United	21,467	21,467	21,126	21,126	42,593
Total Passengers	130,661	130,661	129,027	129,027	259,688
Cargo					
Fed Ex	575	575	689	689	1,264
UPS	645	645	1,055	1,055	1,700
Wiggins					
Total Cargo	1,219	1,219	1,744	1,744	2,964



SYRACUSE REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY FISCAL YEAR Report Ending For the One Month Ending Monday, July 31, 2023

SRAA Fiscal Year covers July 1 to June 30

Total	YTD
rotai	Total

23,814 68,509 7,346 58,719 13,751 14,955 30,001 42,593

259,688

1,264 1,700

2,964